
Part#: FMF50SFTF52-75K Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4066237

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-7K5 Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4279391

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-9K1 Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4456912

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-82K Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4135959

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-82R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4341232

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-6K2 Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4288024

RFQ

Part#: FMFIBER-SFP-2K Manufacturers: Red Lion Controls

Description: SFP TXRX MULTIMOOD 1310LED 2KM In Stock: 756

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-750R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 3955094

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-910K Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4128575

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-91K Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4147372

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-820R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4286114

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-68R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4446135

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-750K Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4259845

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-75R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4147072

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-91R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4154604

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-910R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4054908

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-6K8 Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 3956146

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SJR-52-1R Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 2655687

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-8K2 Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4093997

RFQ

Part#: FMF50SFTF52-820K Manufacturers: Yageo

Description: RES MF 1/2W 1% AXIAL In Stock: 4541717

RFQ
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Red Lion Controls FMFIBER-SFP-4K

FMFIBER-SFP-4K

Part Number FMFIBER-SFP-4K

Manufacturer Red Lion Controls

Description SFP TXRX MULTIMOOD 1310FP 4KM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 662 pcs

Product Photo FMFIBER-SFP-4K.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply -

Series Sixnet® Networking

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module General Purpose 1310nm LC Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate -

Connector Type LC

Applications General Purpose

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Red Lion Controls series electronic components. We have 662 pieces of Red Lion Controls FMFIBER-SFP-4K in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy FMFIBER-SFP-4K with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

FMFIBER-SFP-4K Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Red Lion Controls Hong Kong

SFP TXRX MULTIMOOD 1310FP 4KM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

SLX-8MG-1 Datasheet  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS
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